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# MAT_ID CC DESCRIPTION QTY UM VALUE EXT_VALUE
1 DAA202500249-2 7 Fellowes Foot Rest;;; 1 EACH 120 120
2 DAA202500393-11 7 Fan;;; 1 EACH 30 30
3 DAA202500393-12 7 Coffee Pot;;; 4 EACH 50 200
4 DAA202500393-13 7 AC/DC Adapter;;; 1 EACH 15 15
5 DAA202500393-14 7 Cordless Screwdrive;;; 1 EACH 20 20
6 DAA202500393-15 7 Hot Plate;;; 1 EACH 500 500
7 DAA202500393-3 7 Belimo Electric Ball Valve;;; 1 EACH 290 290
8 DAA202500393-5 4 Electriduct;;; 1 EACH 40 40
9 DAA202500393-6 7 Studio Lights;;; 2 EACH 150 300

10 DAA202500393-8 7 Toaster;;; 1 EACH 40 40
11 DAA202500424-3 7 iPad Case;;; 1 EACH 30 30
12 DAA202500424-4 7 iPad Keyboard Case;;; 4 EACH 75 300
13 DAA202500424-6 7 Heater;;; 1 EACH 50 50
14 DAA202500424-7 7 Flashlight;;; 1 EACH 20 20
15 DAA202500444-1 7 300 Watt Hexacon;;; 1 EACH 380 380
16 DAA202500444-10 7 Portable Lamp;;; 1 EACH 20 20
17 DAA202500444-2 7 Flexseal Safety Shades/Glasses;;; 1 EACH 27 27
18 DAA202500444-3 7 Skil 3/8 Variable Speed Reversing 763;;; 1 EACH 50 50
19 DAA202500444-4 7 Dewalt Drill S/N: 15868;;; 1 EACH 266 266
20 DAA202500444-5 7 Ingersoll-Rand Universal Impact Wrench;;; 2 EACH 263 526
21 DAA202500444-6 7 Dewalt 12V Max;;; 2 EACH 100 200
22 DAA202500444-7 7 Amprobe;;; 3 EACH 200 600
23 DAA202500444-8 7 Powerstat;;; 1 EACH 411 411
24 DAA202500444-9 7 Skil High Torque Drill;;; 1 EACH 150 150
25 DAA202500456-2 7 Heater;;; 2 EACH 40 80
26 DAA202500456-4 7 Foostool;;; 2 EACH 20 40
27 DAA202500456-5 7 Wall Clock;;; 1 EACH 20 20
28 DAA202500456-6 4 Fellows Copyholder;;; 1 EACH 14 14
29 DAA202500181-1 7 grinder;Milwaukee;;various 2 EACH 100 200
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30 DAA202500181-10 7 angle grinder;Dewalt;;various 3 EACH 79 237
31 DAA202500181-11 7 battery drill;Dewalt;DCD771; 1 EACH 100 100
32 DAA202500181-12 7 grinder, T0064978;Black & Decker;;121804 1 EACH 200 200

33 DAA202500181-13 7
3/" electric drill, eli 

00403062;Dewalt;DW223G;71538
1 EACH 156 156

34 DAA202500181-14 7
electric jig saw, eli 

00407870;Dewalt;DW331K;993575
1 EACH 171 171

35 DAA202500181-15 7 pneumatic nail gun;Bostich;; 1 EACH 120 120
36 DAA202500181-16 7 battery drill;Dewalt;; 1 EACH 100 100
37 DAA202500181-17 7 circular saw;Makita;;various 1 EACH 149 149
38 DAA202500181-19 7 portable bandsaw;Milwaukee;; 1 EACH 247 247
39 DAA202500181-2 7 pneumatic air digger;;`; 1 EACH 1200 1200
40 DAA202500181-20 7 flex volt 60v circular saw;Dewalt;; 1 EACH 269 269
41 DAA202500181-21 7 recipsaw;Milwaukee;; 1 EACH 129 129
42 DAA202500181-3 7 angle grinder;Metabo;;various 2 EACH 200 400
43 DAA202500181-4 7 bevler;TriTool;202A; 1 EACH 100 100
44 DAA202500181-5 7 electric drill;Dewalt;DW223G; 1 EACH 211 211

45 DAA202500181-6 7
12" compound miter saw, eli 

00417094;Dewalt;DW718;015554
1 EACH 751 751

46 DAA202500181-7 7 circular saw;Dewalt;Dc300; 1 EACH 318 318

47 DAA202500181-8 7
1/2" cordless drill, eli 

00417067;Dewalt;DC730KA;512161
1 EACH 203 203

48 DAA202500181-9 7 circular saw, ADM023730;Makita;; 1 EACH 149 149

49 DAA202401679-10 4
TOOL PARTS-VERTICAL SOCKETS, BOLTS, 

NUTS, SCREWS, SPACERS, BRACKETS, PINS, 
ETC. (BOX);;;

1 EACH 300 300

50 DAA202401679-11 1 TERMINAL BLOCK (BAG);VALMAR;31642; 1 EACH 60 60
51 DAA202401679-2 4 RECEPTACLE OUTLETS COVERS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 720 720

52 DAA202401679-26 1
BALLAST/SKU 

(BOX);OSRAM/QUICKTRONIC;49180-A;
1 EACH 1250 1250
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53 DAA202401679-27 4
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS 

(BOX);ZEKS;ZFC65H;
1 EACH 2010 2010

54 DAA202401679-4 4 GROUND TAILS (BAG);;; 1 EACH 97 97
55 DAA202401679-6 4 LOCKING FORK TERMINALS;SCOTCHLOK;; 22 EACH 1680 36960

56 DAA202401679-8 1
ELBOW WATER TRANSFER TUBE 

(BAG);PACCAR GENUINE PARTS;06312AB;
1 EACH 200 200

57 DAA202401679-9 4 CABLE GLANDS (BAG);EATON;CGB499; 1 EACH 800 800
58 DAA202500272-4 7 Da Lite Tripod Screens;;; 7 EACH 580 4060
59 DAA202401640-1 7 tester;Veeco;; 1 EACH 80 80
60 DAA202401640-10 7 bag of sys strips EA grit;Nema;various; 1 EACH 50 50
61 DAA202401640-11 7 bag of various fittings;various;; 1 EACH 100 100
62 DAA202401640-12 7 calibrator;Ronen;88; 1 EACH 1900 1900
63 DAA202401640-13 7 swivle hoist ring;Crosby;; 6 EACH 300 1800
64 DAA202401640-14 7 flow switch;Peeco;; 1 EACH 830 830
65 DAA202401640-15 7 pump;Micropump;; 1 EACH 1200 1200

66 DAA202401640-16 7
vernier [ressure controller;Ashcroft 

Heise;HVC3000;
1 EACH 2368 2368

67 DAA202401640-17 7 bag of connectors;Enerpac;; 1 EACH 500 500
68 DAA202401640-18 7 pressure relief valve;Enerpac;v-152; 1 EACH 466 466
69 DAA202401640-19 7 airpack filter regulator;ITT;; 2 EACH 80 160
70 DAA202401640-2 7 power switch;Enerpac;; 1 EACH 20 20
71 DAA202401640-20 7 VEPI-Plug;Enerpac;; 5 EACH 24 120
72 DAA202401640-21 7 valve;Enerpac;; 1 EACH 300 300
73 DAA202401640-22 7 syncronous motor;Honeywell;; 1 EACH 38 38
74 DAA202401640-23 7 transducer;Moore;; 1 EACH 145 145
75 DAA202401640-25 7 MPI pump;Grundfos;1A106003; 1 EACH 300 300
76 DAA202401640-26 7 plunger dial indicator kit;Starrett;; 1 EACH 435 435
77 DAA202401640-27 7 combo pro;Sonin;; 1 EACH 50 50
78 DAA202401640-28 7 Ametek air tank;Clippard;90EI; 1 EACH 50 50
79 DAA202401640-29 7 1" brass valve;;; 1 EACH 35 35
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80 DAA202401640-3 7 bag of valves;Hoke;; 1 EACH 300 300
81 DAA202401640-30 7 3/4" brass valve;;; 1 EACH 20 20
82 DAA202401640-4 7 Amprober open tracer;Pasar;; 1 EACH 83 83
83 DAA202401640-5 7 torque converter;Lufkin;#600; 1 EACH 100 100
84 DAA202401640-6 7 prescion relay;Moore Products;; 1 EACH 100 100
85 DAA202401640-7 7 hook;Dillon;H100.102; 2 EACH 50 100
86 DAA202401640-8 7 universal controller;Eclipse;; 1 EACH 50 50

87 DAA202401677-11 1 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (BOX);JOHN DEERE;; 1 EACH 375 375

88 DAA202401677-12 1
CONTROLLER SWIVEL BREAKWAY 

(BOX);CATLOW;SBS1X1;
1 EACH 600 600

89 DAA202401677-13 1 FUSE/TERMINAL BLOCK (BOX);VALMAR;; 1 EACH 200 200
90 DAA202401677-14 1 FOUR WHEEL BRAKE CABLE;CLUB CAR;; 1 EACH 125 125
91 DAA202401677-22 4 FLASH HOOD (BOX);;; 1 EACH 1515 1515
92 DAA202401677-23 1 ELECTRONIC BALLAST (CRATE);;; 1 EACH 3021 3021
93 DAA202401677-24 1 BAND KIT;BAND-IT;M156; 1 EACH 65 65
94 DAA202401677-25 1 ELECTRONIC BALLAST (BOX);;; 1 EACH 205 205
95 DAA202401677-26 1 BALLAST (BOX);SIGNIFY;1ZT-2PSP32-SC; 1 EACH 330 330
96 DAA202401677-27 1 BALLAST;ADVANCE;V-2P32-TP; 1 EACH 75 75
97 DAA202401766-1 4 HARD HATS/ ELECTRICAL HATS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 425 425
98 DAA202401766-10 1 FILTER CARTRIDGES (CRATE);;; 1 EACH 880 880
99 DAA202401766-11 7 VOLTMETERS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 3100 3100

100 DAA202401766-12 1 FILTERS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 195 195
101 DAA202401766-13 1 FLUORESCENT BATTERY PACK (BOX);;; 2 EACH 1384 2768
102 DAA202401766-3 1 VALVE ASSEMBLY SUCTION (BOX);;; 1 EACH 450 450
103 DAA202401766-4 1 GASKETS/ VALVE REBUILD KIT (BOX);;; 1 EACH 675 675
104 DAA202401766-5 7 CERAMIC HEATER;DAYTON;1VNVB; 1 EACH 111 111
105 DAA202401766-6 4 POLYCUT;STIHL;3 BLADE; 1 EACH 25 25

106 DAA202401766-7 1
BACK UP ALARM;TARGET TECH;EVACUATOR 

PLUS;
2 EACH 71 143
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107 DAA202401766-8 7 SOLDERING TOOL;COLD HEAT;PRO; 1 EACH 26 26
108 DAA202401766-9 4 SPOOL COOPER WIRE;;; 1 EACH 550 550
109 DAA202401746-1 4 8" SCH40 CS 45% ELBOW;;; 5 EACH 115 575
110 DAA202401746-2 4 24 X 24 X 6 PULL BOX;AUSTIN;24246SBG; 3 EACH 150 450

111 DAA202401746-3 4 24" X 24" DROP IN LIGHTS;LITHONA;203W9K; 10 EACH 50 500

112 DAA202401746-5 4 60 AMP 480 VOLT PLUG;B-LINE;SP6567NW; 1 EACH 1500 1500

113 DAA202401746-6 4
60 AMP 480VOLT WALL MOUNT RECEPT.;B-

LINE;SRD6524NW;
1 EACH 3500 3500

114 DAA202500657-3 4 Broom head (Box);;; 3 EACH 45 135
115 DAA202500657-5 7 Hand Cart;;; 3 EACH 120 360
116 DAA202500670-5 4 Tripod;;; 3 EACH 120 360
117 DAA202500670-6 7 Black Case;;; 1 EACH 80 80

118 DAA202401745-1 4
8" X "8 TROUGH END 

PLATE;HOFFMAN;F88GCPNK;
4 EACH 20 80

119 DAA202401745-2 4
8" X 8" END FLANGE 

ADAPTER;HOFFMAN;F88GPA;
2 EACH 40 80

120 DAA202401745-3 4
6" x "6 END FLANGE 

ADAPTER;HOFFMAN;F66GPA;
1 EACH 20 20

121 DAA202401745-4 4 6" X 18" TROUGH;B-LINE;6618GNK; 6 EACH 30 180
122 DAA202401745-5 4 6" X 48" TROUGH;HOFFMAN;F66T148GVP; 20 EACH 80 1600
123 DAA202401745-6 4 8" X 36" TROUGH;HOFFMAN;F88T136GVP; 2 EACH 100 200
124 DAA202401745-7 4 8" X 48" TROUGH;HOFFMAN;F88T148GVP; 1 EACH 160 160

125 DAA202401745-8 4
10" X 36" 

TROUGH;HOFFMAN;F1010T136GVP;
1 EACH 210 210

126 DAA202401746-4 4
4" PVC COUPLING SLIP ON TO 
THREAD;KRALOY;FA40278T;

31 EACH 15 465

127 DAA202500574-1 7 Intershred 22;;; 1 EACH 100 100
128 DAA202500574-2 7 Electric Pencil Sharpener;;; 1 EACH 30 30
129 DAA202500574-4 7 Keyboard Wrist Rest;;; 2 EACH 10 20
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130 DAA202500574-5 7 Fan Scraps;;; 1 EACH 50 50
131 DAA202500606-1 7 Vacuum;;; 1 EACH 125 125
132 DAA202500606-2 7 TV Mount;;; 1 EACH 50 50
133 DAA202500606-3 7 Fan;;; 2 EACH 20 40
134 DAA202500606-4 7 Viking Heavy Duty Case;;; 3 EACH 150 450
135 DAA202500606-5 7 Midwest Heavy Duty Case;;; 2 EACH 200 400
136 DAA202500606-6 7 Arri 650 Spotlight;;; 5 EACH 200 1000
137 DAA202500606-7 7 Heater;;; 2 EACH 25 50
138 DAA202500606-9 7 Pencil Sharpener;;; 1 EACH 30 30
139 DAA202500088-1 4 TRIPODS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 240 240
140 DAA202500088-2 1 DOME ACCESSORY KIT (BOX);;; 1 EACH 840 840
141 DAA202500088-22 4 PHOTO UMBRELLA;PHOTOFLEX;; 3 EACH 100 300

142 DAA202500088-24 7
PHOTO STUDIO LIGHT 

(BAG);BOWENS;TRAVELITE 750;
1 EACH 459 459

143 DAA202500088-25 7 PORTABLE LUMINAIRE LAMP;;; 1 EACH 33 33
144 DAA202401765-10 4 1 2.5" 3-RING BINDER;MISC;N/A;N/A 1 EACH 5 5

145 DAA202401765-11 4
4 BOXES CONTAINING 27 TOTAL 3" 3-RING 

BINDERS;MISC;N/A;N/A
4 EACH 20 80

146 DAA202401765-2 1

1 BOX CONTAINING 8 BOXES OF 
ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTED PROJECT 

FOLDERS, 19 PHILLIPS BRAND 82V 360W 
PROJECTOR BULBS, 3 GE BRAND 82V 360W 

PROJECTOR BULBS, 1 OSRAM 82V 300W 
PROJECTOR BULB,2 GE BRAND 24V 250W 
PROJECTOR BULBS, 4 USHIO BRAND 82V 

360W PROJECTOR BULBS, 8 APALL BRAND 
250W 24V PROJECTOR BULBS, 1 BOS 

SKILCRAFT BRAND 7-HOLE DOCUMENT 
PROTECTORS;MISC.;N/A;N/A

1 EACH 100 100
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147 DAA202401765-3 1

1 BOX CONTAINING 3 BOXES OF HONEYWELL 
38002 AIR PURIFER REPLACEMENT FILTERS, 2 

BOXES OF HONEYWELL 34002 AIR PURIFER 
REPLACEMENT FILTERS;HONEYWELL;38002 

& 34002;N/A

1 EACH 50 50

148 DAA202401765-4 1

ONE BOX CONTAINING 4 BOXES OF 
PANASONIC UG6001 REPLACEMENT FILM, 5 

BOXES OF BROTHER THERMA PLUS FAX 
PAPER ROLLS, 6 PACKS (12 COUNT) OF 1" 
POST-IT BRAND LABELING AND COVER-UP 

TAPE, 3 PACKS (12 EACH) 1/3" POST-IT 
BRAND LABELING AND COVER-UP TAPE AND 
4 INDIVIDUAL PACKS OF 1/6" POST-IT BRAND 

LABELING AND COVER-UP 
TAPE;MISC.;N/A;N/A

1 EACH 50 50

149 DAA202401765-5 4 LEDGER STYLE 3-RING BINDERS;N/A;N/A;N/A 22 EACH 5 110

150 DAA202401765-6 4
1 BOX OF 1/2" 3-RING BINDERS. 22 BINDERS 

TOTAL;MISC.;N/A;N/A
1 EACH 25 25

151 DAA202401765-7 4
4 BOXES CONTAINING 65 1" 3-RING 

BINDERS;MISC.;N/A;N/A
4 EACH 25 100

152 DAA202401765-8 4
3 BOXES CONTAINING 29 TOTAL 1.5" 3-RING 

BINDERS;MISC;N/A;N/A
3 EACH 15 45

153 DAA202401765-9 4
4 BOXES CONTAINING A TOTAL OF 38 2" 3-

RING BINDERS;MISC;N/A;N/A
4 EACH 15 60

154 DAA202500150-10 7 DRILL;DEWALT;DN995; 1 EACH 291 291
155 DAA202500150-11 4 METAL TOOL BOXES;;; 2 EACH 85 170
156 DAA202500150-12 7 THERMOSCAN;BRAUN;PRO 400; 1 EACH 45 45
157 DAA202500150-13 4 HAND TOOLS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 650 650
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158 DAA202500150-14 7 STANLEY CUTTING SAWS (BOX);;; 1 EACH 4000 4000
159 DAA202500150-16 1 NAILS (BOX);STEEL LINK;; 2 EACH 86 172
160 DAA202500150-7 1 PLASTIC FLEX TUBES (BOX);;; 1 EACH 185 185
161 DAA202500150-8 1 GASKETS (BAG);;; 1 EACH 150 150
162 DAA202500150-9 7 IMPACT NAILER;BOSTITCH;PN100; 2 EACH 109 218

163 DAA202500391-1 7
POWER TOOL, PORT. (*S*);CUTTER, REBAR, 

ELECTRIC;BENNER-NAWMAN;DC-
20WH;407082

1 EACH 1129 1129

164 DAA202500628-2 4
ENERPAC; 10 TON; ADM022378 PUMP, 

HYDRAULIC
1 EACH 2000 2000

165 DAA202500694-2 4 ADM21389 Holl-O-Cylinder;Enerpac;; 1 EACH 681 681
166 DAA202500694-3 4 Holl-O-Cylinder;Enerpac;; 1 EACH 681 681
167 DAA202500722-1 1 MISC STAINLESS STEEL PARTS;;; 15 BOX 2500 37500
168 DAA202500722-3 1 MISC O-RINGS, SEALS and BEARINGS;;; 1 EACH 100 100
169 DAA202500761-1 4 Table Vice Clamps;;; 2 EACH 100 200
170 DAA202500761-2 4 MISC PIPE VICE;;; 1 EACH 100 100

171 DAA202500761-3 4
2 Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack;Torin Big Red 

Jack;T90203;
1 EACH 75 75

172 DAA202501118-10 7 SANDER GRINDER 1 EACH 150 150
173 DAA202501118-11 7 1/2 DRILL MAKITA 1 EACH 150 150
174 DAA202501118-12 7 FLASHLIGHTS 8 EACH 15 120

175 DAA202501118-13 7
3/8 VSR CORDLESS (DEWAULT) ASJUSTABLE 

CLUTCH/HAMMERDRILL
4 EACH 140 560

176 DAA202501118-14 7 KLEENSTATION HANDSANITIZER STATION 1 EACH 450 450
177 DAA202501118-15 7 BLACK AND DECKER PORTABLE GRINDER 1 EACH 44 44
178 DAA202501118-16 7 BLACK AND DECKER 3/8 VARI-SPEED DRILL 1 EACH 50 50
179 DAA202501118-2 7 1/2 Impact Tool;;; 1 EACH 299 299
180 DAA202501118-3 7 Band Saw;;; 1 EACH 250 250
181 DAA202501118-4 7 Cordless Drill/Driver;;; 3 EACH 80 240
182 DAA202501118-5 7 WELLER SOLDERING GUN 5 EACH 150 750



SRSCRO Excess Asset List
Offering 1

183 DAA202501118-6 7 BLACK AND DECKER SHORTY DRILL 2 EACH 48 96

184 DAA202501118-7 7
3/8 VSR CORDLESS DUAL RANGE 

ADJUSTABLE CLUTCH HAMMER DRILL
2 EACH 150 300

185 DAA202501118-8 7 3/8 DRILL VARI SP REV GROUNDED 1 EACH 80 80
186 DAA202501118-9 7 HEAT BLO GUN 1 EACH 60 60

Total 403 $151,407
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